SUPPORTING DATA FOR
AMENDMENT TO RESOLUTION DT-R-0013-25
TO SKC CONSTRUCTION, INC.

2025 PAVEMENT PRESERVATION/CRACK SEAL PROGRAM
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS WITHIN DU PAGE COUNTY
SECTION 25-CRKSL-09-GM
(TO INCREASE CONTRACT BY: $6,827.12; +22.75%)

NAME BID AMOUNT
SKC CONSTRUCTION, INC. $26,720.00
DENLER, INC. $29,000.00
Current Contract Amount: $30,000.00
Increase this Resolution: $6,827.12
Percent of Change: +22.75%
Increase to Date: $6,827.12
Percent of Change: +22.75%

Reason for Change:

FIBER-ASPHALT CRACK SEALING ASPHALT PAVEMENT $6,827.12

Increase to final quantity based on field measurements.

Net Addition: $ 6,827.12
New Contract Total Amount: $36,827.12




